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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 5 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
14/09/2024 - 11:24 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:17.45 521
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.45 40.64

2. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:23.74 412
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.74 44.48

3. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:24.22 405
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:24.22 44.48

4. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.14 379
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:26.14 45.61

5. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:26.43 375
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:26.43 45.30

6. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 1:27.29 364
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:27.29 44.94

7. PASLANE Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.15 354
50m: 41.17 41.17 100m: 1:28.15 46.98

8. ALGO Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.19 353
50m: 41.69 41.69 100m: 1:28.19 46.50

9. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:28.31 352
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:28.31 46.65

10. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.04 332
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:30.04 47.02

11. VALJAMAE Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.67 304
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:32.67 49.89

12. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:36.47 270
50m: 44.64 44.64 100m: 1:36.47 51.83

13. PRANS Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.91 266
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:36.91 52.07

14. SOOSAAR Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.42 232
50m: 45.91 45.91 100m: 1:41.42 55.51

15. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:41.52 231
50m: 47.38 47.38 100m: 1:41.52 54.14

16. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:41.80 229
50m: 47.88 47.88 100m: 1:41.80 53.92

17. POVVAT Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.63 217
50m: 49.17 49.17 100m: 1:43.63 54.46

18. PODER Britta 11 Yess 1:49.76 183
50m: 50.61 50.61 100m: 1:49.76 59.15

19. KOVAL Polina 16 Yess 1:56.77 152
50m: 55.29 55.29 100m: 1:56.77 1:01.48

20. KOVAL Sofia 14 Yess 1:58.37 146
50m: 55.55 55.55 100m: 1:58.37 1:02.82
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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 5, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. ROOTS Loore 14 Yess 2:13.74 101
50m: 1:02.80 1:02.80 100m: 2:13.74 1:10.94

Open

1. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:17.45 521
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.45 40.64

2. TSARO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.20 452
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:21.20 41.87

3. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:23.74 412
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.74 44.48

4. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:24.22 405
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:24.22 44.48

5. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.14 379
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:26.14 45.61

6. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:26.43 375
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:26.43 45.30

7. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 1:27.29 364
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:27.29 44.94

8. PASLANE Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.15 354
50m: 41.17 41.17 100m: 1:28.15 46.98

9. ALGO Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.19 353
50m: 41.69 41.69 100m: 1:28.19 46.50

10. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:28.31 352
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:28.31 46.65

11. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.04 332
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:30.04 47.02

12. VALJAMAE Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.67 304
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:32.67 49.89

13. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:36.47 270
50m: 44.64 44.64 100m: 1:36.47 51.83

14. PRANS Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.91 266
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:36.91 52.07

15. SOOSAAR Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.42 232
50m: 45.91 45.91 100m: 1:41.42 55.51

16. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:41.52 231
50m: 47.38 47.38 100m: 1:41.52 54.14

17. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:41.80 229
50m: 47.88 47.88 100m: 1:41.80 53.92

18. POVVAT Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.63 217
50m: 49.17 49.17 100m: 1:43.63 54.46

19. PODER Britta 11 Yess 1:49.76 183
50m: 50.61 50.61 100m: 1:49.76 59.15

20. KOVAL Polina 16 Yess 1:56.77 152
50m: 55.29 55.29 100m: 1:56.77 1:01.48
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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 5, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KOVAL Sofia 14 Yess 1:58.37 146
50m: 55.55 55.55 100m: 1:58.37 1:02.82

22. ROOTS Loore 14 Yess 2:13.74 101
50m: 1:02.80 1:02.80 100m: 2:13.74 1:10.94


